## The Darren Lajaunie 2025 Dobie High School Tennis Scholarship Application Checklist

Please ensure that the following criteria are included for consideration of the Darren Lajaunie Dobie HS Tennis Scholarship. Failure to enclose any of the following may not allow you to be considered for the scholarship. This form is to help you gather ALL documents for the scholarhsip.

Please Print:

Name:			
	Applicant only		Scholarship Committee only
<ul> <li>Darren Lajaunie Dobie HS Tennis (circle)</li> <li>Scholarship Application completed</li> </ul>	Yes	No	
Official Transcript (circle)	Yes	No	
• Essay of 250 words or more (circle) "Why I deserve this Scholarship"	Yes	No	
Community Service Hours Sheet (circle)	Yes	No	
• Teacher Recommendation (circle) submitted to Ms. Garces in P16	Yes	No	

All information submitted is confidential and will ONLY be reviewed by the Darren Lajaunie Tennis Scholarship Selection Committee.

Application and additional forms must be submitted in a sealed envelope to Ms. Garcess in P16 by Thursday, April 10, 2025